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Things to bring: swim suit, towel, changing clothes, sun lotion, dry beg, camera, sun glasses, water, cap

Itinerary:

0730 :
0900 :
1030 :
1200 :
1300 :
1330 :
1500 :

Pulau Tigagllarine Park

Depart from hotel to Jesselton Point Terminal

Arrive Pulau Tiga Park
Snorkeling

Lunch

Heading to Mud Volcano
Free at leisure

Depart back to Jesselton Point Terminal & transfer back to hotel
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